
LOT 5 COUNTRY CREEK S/D.

467-264, 810-2384, WD 1442-2796,

KOPRINCE KAREN LYNN
320 SE PEBBLE CREEK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08359-045

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/09/2022 ME 0.36 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

235,562
1,630
18,500

255,692
0

255,692
HX HB 51,411

204,281
255,692

0

258,310

1467/1431 5/09/2022 WD Q I 01 269,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV PETER L

KOPRINCE KAREN LYNN

1442/2796 7/20/2021 WD Q I 01 244,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELGADO FRANCES E ART

LEV PETER L
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2024HX Base Yr

320 SE PEBBLE CREEK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,858 125.7795 140.87 261,736 1981 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 164,818

FGR 432 55 238 30,174

FGR 575 55 316 40,064

FOP 15 30 4 507

2,322 1,858 235,562

BAS= W47 S30 E25 FOP= E3 N5 W3 S5$ N5 E22 FGR= E23 N25 W23
S25$ N25$ PTR= N20 FGR= N18 W24 S18 E24$ S20$.

BAS

47

30

25

5

22

25

FOP
3

5
3

5

FGR

23

25

23

25

FGR 18

24

18

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 90 0 0 3 90 1,080

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

1,630

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


